Technische gegevens
9190-INSE | Insert "E" 9190A, metric
miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Productoverzicht: 9190-INSE | Insert "E" 9190A, metric
miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
This insert is designed for use with the 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well.
Insert "E" 9190A, metric miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Specificaties: 9190-INSE | Insert "E" 9190A, metric miscellaneous
holes with 0.25 inch hole
3 mm (1); 4 mm (1); 6 mm (1); 8 mm (1); 10 mm (1); ¼ in
2    Fluke Corporation     9190-INSE | Insert "E" 9190A, metric miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Modellen
9190-INSE
Insert "E" 9190A, metric miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®
Fluke Nederland B.V.
Postbus 1337
5602 BH Eindhoven
Tel: +31 40 267 5100
E-mail: cs.nl@fluke.com
©2025 Fluke Corporation. Alle rechten
voorbehouden.
Wijzigingen zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving
voorbehouden.
04/2025
Wijziging van dit document is niet toegestaan
zonder schriftelijke toestemming van Fluke
Corporation.
3    Fluke Corporation     9190-INSE | Insert "E" 9190A, metric miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole